
か  な 漢  字No. か  な 漢  字No.

1

13

14

21

20

28

25

26

27

29
22

22

24

30

4

9

19

11

8

5

23

6

7

3

2

18

15

10
17

12

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

いぬやまし
とこなめし
こうなんし
こまきし
いなざわし
しんしろし
とうかいし
おおぶし
ちたし
ちりゅうし
おわりあさひし
たかはまし
いわくらし
とよあけし
にっしんし

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

なごやし
とよはしし
おかざきし
いちのみやし
せとし
はんだし
かすがいし
とよかわし
つしまし
へきなんし
かりやし
とよたし
あんじょうし
にしおし
がまごおりし

「愛知県」漢字プリント
市区町村の漢字プリントシリーズ

1

犬山市
常滑市
江南市
小牧市
稲沢市
新城市
東海市
大府市
知多市
知立市
尾張旭市
高浜市
岩倉市
豊明市
日進市

名古屋市
豊橋市
岡崎市
一宮市
瀬戸市
半田市
春日井市
豊川市
津島市
碧南市
刈谷市
豊田市
安城市
西尾市
蒲郡市

解 答



か  な 漢  字No. か  な 漢  字No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

あぐいちょう
ひがしうらちょう
みなみちたちょう
みはまちょう
たけとよちょう
こうたちょう
したらちょう
とうえいちょう
とよねむら

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

たはらし
あいさいし
きよすし
きたなごやし
やとみし
みよしし
あまし
ながくてし
とうごうちょう
とよやまちょう
おおぐちちょう
ふそうちょう
おおはるちょう
かにえちょう
とびしまむら

1

13

14

21
20

22

22

24

4

9

19

11

8

5 236

7

3
2

18

15

10

17

12

16

「愛知県」漢字プリント
市区町村の漢字プリントシリーズ

2

阿久比町
東浦町
南知多町
美浜町
武豊町
幸田町
設楽町
東栄町
豊根村

田原市
愛西市
清須市
北名古屋市
弥富市
みよし市
あま市
長久手市
東郷町
豊山町
大口町
扶桑町
大治町
蟹江町
飛島村

解 答


